Dessert

Strawberry

Mascarpone | meringue | granola

Cheesecake

Blueberry ragout

Banana
Pineapple | banana chips |

coconut ice cream | chocolate foam

Buech-Schlattgut Cup
Pistachio ice cream | mango ice cream |

hazelnut ice cream | black currant

Soft-Ice coffee Buech

Cherry brandy | whipped cream

Sherbet and Ice cream from

Schlattgut p/scoop

Chocolate | vanilla | sour cream | coconut

hazelnut | lemon sherbet | mango

% Portion

112

117

117

117

115

116

Cheese / daily selection

Served with grapes, walnuts and delicious fruit
bread

1 type |12
2 types | 16
3 types | 20
5 types | 24



